
Mayo University Hospital 
Research Ethics Committee Meetings 2024: 
3rd Thursday of each month. 
 
Thursday 18th January 
Thursday 15th February 
Thursday 21st March 
Thursday 18th April 
Thursday 16th May 
Thursday 20th June 
Thursday 18th July 
August No Meeting 
Thursday 19th September 
Thursday 17th October 
Thursday 21st November 
Thursday 19th December 
 
Submission Deadlines REC meetings 2024: 
2nd Thursday of each month by 5pm. 
 
Thursday 11th January 
Thursday 8th February 
Thursday 14th March 
Thursday 11th April 
Thursday 9th May 
Thursday 13th June 
Thursday 11th July 
No Meeting August 
Thursday 12th September 
Thursday 10th October 
Thursday 14th November 
Thursday 12th December 
 
*Please note these dates may be subject to change, please contact the 
Committee if you are making a submission. 
 


